

## San Antonio Water System Solicitation

Run Date 07/24/2018

Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Jessica Goforth Solicitation No: CO-00183 Job #:18-8611

Contract No : CO-00183-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Central Water Integration Pipeline-Maltsberger Ground Storage Tank Rehabilitation

Time And Date: 2 PM on July 24, 2018

Price List

					CO-00183 - 1_HORIZON BROS PAINTING CORP			CO-00183 - 2_BLASTCO TEXAS INC			CO-00183 - 3_NG PAINTING LP			CO-00183 - 4_BLACK CASTLE GENERAL CONT			CO-00183 - 5_CFG INDUSTRIES, L.L.C.			CO-00183 - 6_E.J. CHRIS CONTRACTING INC.			CO-00183 - 7_ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORP.			CO-00183 - 8_TMI COATINGS, INC.		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Water Bid Items	Painting & Rehabilitation	LS	\$1,572,900.00	1	\$1,572,900.00	\$2,107,219.00	1	\$2,107,219.00	\$1,967,000.00	1	\$1,967,000.00	\$3,064,000.00	1	\$3,064,000.00	\$1,590,000.00	1	\$1,590,000.00	\$2,105,648.00	1	\$2,105,648.00	\$1,577,000.00	1	\$1,577,000.00	\$2,230,000.00	1	\$2,230,000.0
2	2	General Water Bid Items	General Allowance	ALW	\$1.00	25,000	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	25,000	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	25,000	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	25,000	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	25,000	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	25,000	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	25,000	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	25,000	\$25,000.0
3	S-1	General Water Bid Items	Interior Grinding	HR	\$90.00	100	\$9,000.00	\$85.80	100	\$8,580.00	\$175.00	100	\$17,500.00	\$56.00	100	\$5,600.00	\$40.00	100	\$4,000.00	\$85.00	100	\$8,500.00	\$25.00	100	\$2,500.00	\$120.00	100	\$12,000.0
4	S-2	General Water Bid Items	Pit Welding	SI	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00	\$64.35	100	\$6,435.00	\$60.00	100	\$6,000.00	\$81.00	100	\$8,100.00	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	100	\$4,500.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$65.00	100	\$6,500.0
5	S-3	General Water Bid Items	Seam Welding	LF	\$25.00	100	\$2,500.00	\$157.30	100	\$15,730.00	\$105.00	100	\$10,500.00	\$81.00	100	\$8,100.00	\$45.00	100	\$4,500.00	\$65.00	100	\$6,500.00	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00	\$160.00	100	\$16,000.0
6	S-4	General Water Bid Items	Pit Filling	GAL	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.00	\$715.00	20	\$14,300.00	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	20	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	20	\$6,000.00	\$115.00	20	\$2,300.00	\$250.00	20	\$5,000.00	\$425.00	20	\$8,500.0
7	S-5	General Water Bid Items	Additional Work	HR	\$55.00	500	\$27,500.00	\$175.89	500	\$87,945.00	\$75.00	500	\$37,500.00	\$144.00	500	\$72,000.00	\$40.00	500	\$20,000.00	\$150.00	500	\$75,000.00	\$20.00	500	\$10,000.00	\$120.00	500	\$60,000.0
8	S-6	General Water Bid Items	Additional Tank Ventilation	WK	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00	\$10,010.00	4	\$40,040.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.00	\$12,517.00	4	\$50,068.00	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00	\$7,000.00	4	\$28,000.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$17,000.00	4	\$68,000.0
9	S-7	General Water Bid Items	Pressure Injection Grout Concrete Crack Repair", complete in place. Price is per linear foot of "Pressure Injection Grout Concrete Crack Repair".	LF	\$10.00	500	\$5,000.00	\$71.50	500	\$35,750.00	\$50.00	500	\$25,000.00	\$50.00	500	\$25,000.00	\$15.00	500	\$7,500.00	\$5.00	500	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	500	\$5,000.00	\$20.00	500	\$10,000.0
10	S-8	General Water Bid Items	Welded Steel Floor Plates	SF	\$15.00	1,100	\$16,500.00	\$173.03	1,100	\$190,333.00	\$25.00	1,100	\$27,500.00	\$194.00	1,100	\$213,400.00	\$30.00	1,100	\$33,000.00	\$155.00	1,100	\$170,500.00	\$100.00	1,100	\$110,000.00	\$170.00	1,100	\$187,000.0
				Total			\$1,687,400.00			\$2,531,332.00			\$2,166,000.00			\$3,473,768.00			\$1,709,000.00			\$2,428,448.00			\$1,740,000.00			\$2,623,000.0
Calendar Days	To Complete : 210	0																										